County
1 Beaufort
2 Brunswick
3 Brunswick
4 Caldwell
5 Chowan
6 Columbus
7 Cumberland
8 Cumberland
9 Cumberland
10 Durham
11 Forsyth
12 Gaston
13 Guilford
14 Harnett
15 Henderson
16 Hoke
17 Iredell
18 Iredell
19 Jones
20 McDowell
21 Mecklenburg
22 Mecklenburg
23 Mecklenburg
24 Mecklenburg
25 Mecklenburg
26 Mecklenburg
27 Mecklenburg
28 Mecklenburg
29 Nash
30 New Hanover
31 New Hanover
32 Onslow
33 Orange
34 Rowan
35 Rowan
36 Rowan
37 Vance
38 Wake
39 Wake
40 Wake
41 Wayne
42 Wayne
43 Wayne
44 Wilson
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NC Division of Non-Public Education

Conventional Non-Public School Closing Notifications

Received between 7/1/06 and 6/30/07

School Name

Mount Sinai Christian Academy
Neils Eddy Academy

Sonrise Christian Academy
Covenant Fellowship School
Countryside School

Faith in Action Christian School
First Adventures Child Develop.
Victorious Academy
Woodbridge Academy

G.P.A. Training Center

Agape Faith Christian Academy
Pilgrim Baptist Academy
Pendle Hill Friends School

Oak Ranch Academy

Upward SDA Church School
Laurinburg District Christian Sc
Character Builders School
We-R-Kids Academy

New Bern Country Day School
Brian Johnson Education Cente
Al-Huda Islamic Academy
Angels Christian Academy
Blessed Sacrament Academy
Davidson Middle School

Good Shepherd UMC School
Heritage Christian School
Nations Ford Christian Academ
New Beginnings Christian Acad
Crown of Victory Christian Scho
Sonshine Academy

Wilmington Montessori School
Phase Multifacet of Learning
Abundant Life Christian Acade
Academic Behavioral Center
Future Focus School
Tabernacle Baptist School
Great Beginnings School
Dominion Developmental Acad
Faith Lutheran School

Hope Montessori School

J. W. Jackson Adventist Acade
Spring Creek Christian Academ
WMH Psychiatric Unit Sch.
Mount Hebron SDA School

Chief Administrator
Mrs. Stacy Garnett

Mrs. Jennifer Sykes

Mr. Chad Cornell

Mrs. Shirley Connor
Mrs. Joan Watts

Mrs. Patty Cartrette

Mrs. Terri Carpenter
Mrs. Denise Lugo-Dutcher
Dr. Saundra White

Rev. Clarence Maynor
Mrs. Sharon Jordan

Mr. Thomas Holbrooks
Mrs. Lisa Hyatt

Mr. Phillip Richmond
Mrs. Diane Burishkin

Dr. Milton H. Williams Sr.
Mrs. Bonita Williams
Mrs. Scarlet Hayes

Dr. Lois Danes

Mr. Chris Lovett

Dr. Hassan El Annani
Dr. Roger L. Green

Mrs. Virginia Stuhrenberg
Mr. Chad Metzler

Mrs. Rebecca Grayson
Mrs. Betty Roberts

Mrs. Rechel Anderson
Mrs. Barbara Lambert
Mrs. Sharon Edmond
Mrs. Marie Llaneza

Mrs. Holly Renton

Mrs. Priscilla Dingle

Mr. Ken Brunson

Mr. Rob Scofield

Mr. Rodney D. Mitchell
Mr. Erik Melton

Mrs. Lukrena Schoonover
Mrs. Marcheta M. Riley
Mrs. Barbara Olson

Mrs. Christina M. Fowler
Mrs. Otha Cooper

Rev. Otto Griffin Jr.

Mrs. Dawna Johnson

Mrs. Carol Francis

=

Street

P.O. Box 727

5804 Woodman Circle
8375 River Road, S.E.
6062 Petra Mill Road

100 Countryside Drive

200 South Main Street
P.O. Box 2000

603 Country Club Drive
4433 Marracco Road

P.O. Box 14153

P.O. Drawer 630

2854 Beaty Road

1201 Merritt Drive

P.O. Box 400

957 Upward Road

3500 Old Wire Road

248 North Center Street
149 River Park Road

P.O. Box 14233

671 East Court St., Suite #2
4301 Shamrock Drive

5832 Freedom Drive

2024 Sam Newell Road
20808 North Main St., Suite 101
13110 Moss Road

3001 Kilborne Drive

7410 Nations Ford Road
18731 W. Catawba Avenue
232 Falls Road

5811 Fallen Tree Road
1121C Military Cutoff Road #121
1675 Halltown Road

512 US 70 East

620 W. Innes St.

211 S. Rowan Avenue

P.O. Box 508

905 Americal Road

6004 Woodstock Drive
1809 Capital Boulevard
300 Windstream Way

1044 LaGrange Road

3177 Indian Springs Road
2700 Wayne Memorial Drive
P.O. Box 1701

City
Washington
Riegelwood
Southport
Granite Falls
Edenton
Tabor City
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Hope Mills
Durham
Clemmons
Gastonia
Greensboro
Broadway
Flat Rock
Red Springs
Statesville
Mooresville
New Bern
Marion
Charlotte
Charlotte
Matthews
Cornelius
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Cornelius
Rocky Mount
Wilmington
Wilmington
Jacksonville
Hillsborough
Salisbury
Spencer
China Grove
Henderson
Raleigh
Raleigh
Cary
LaGrange
Seven Spring
Goldsboro
Wilson

Zip

27889
28456
28461
28630
27932
28463
28302
28311
28348
27709
27012
28054
27407
27505
28731
28377
28677
28117
28561
28752
28215
28214
28105
28031
28273
28205
28217
28031
27801
28405
28405
28546
27278
28144
28159
28023
27537
27609
27604
27518
28551
28578
27534
27893
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